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Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Small Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Pr _________4

Academy of A _________5

Rim of the W _________6

Excelsior Ed _________7

Event  2   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Large Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Apple Valley _________2

Oak Hills _________3

Burroughs (R _________4

Granite Hill _________5

Barstow _________6

Sultana _________7

Temescal Can _________8

BBurroughs (R _________9

Event  3   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Small Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A _________4

Excelsior Ed _________5

Riverside Pr _________6

Event  4   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Large Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CBurroughs (R _________1

Oak Hills _________2

Sultana _________3

Apple Valley _________4

Burroughs (R _________5

Granite Hill _________6

Barstow _________7

Temescal Can _________8

BBurroughs (R _________9

Event  5   Girls 1600 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rim of the W 12Anderson, Micayla _________1

Excelsior Ed 11Janelle, Dominique _________2

Academy of A 11Stanton, Sydney _________3

Riverside Pr 10Lopez, Alexis _________4

Riverside Pr 10Serrato, Sarena _________5

Rim of the W  9Telles-Bray, Mercedes _________6

Riverside Pr 11Child, Alexanda _________7

Rim of the W  9Jacobo, Destiny _________8

Rim of the W  9Hernandez, Darilyn _________9

Academy of A 10Alnakoud, Christine _________10

Riverside Pr 10Amaya, Johanne _________11

Riverside Pr  9Pena, Aitiana _________12

Academy of A 11Stanton, Alex _________13

Event  6   Girls 1600 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Temescal Can  9May, Felicca _________1

Barstow 10Mora, Evelyn _________2

Barstow 11Bamburg, Sarah _________3

Barstow 12Irvin, Chyna _________4

Barstow 12Garcia, Jenna _________5

Temescal Can  9Rokoski, Alexis _________6

Apple Valley  9Tolsma, Bethany _________7

Oak Hills  9Barrera, Mia _________8

Sultana  9Zometa, Ana _________9

Barstow  9Miranda, Myara _________10

Granite Hill 11Rook, Kelsey _________11

Oak Hills 11Colas, Kenna _________12

Granite Hill  9Rogone, Gwendolyn _________13

Oak Hills  9Colas, Keller _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Burroughs (R 11Marcano, Maryah _________1

Granite Hill 11Morse, Larissa _________2

Granite Hill 11Zamora, Alexa _________3

Sultana 10Mischke, Alexandra _________4

Apple Valley 12Richards, Ashley _________5

Apple Valley 12Vargas, Amidai _________6

Apple Valley 11Sherrick, Rachel _________7

Sultana 11Moore, Angela _________8

Sultana 11Upham, Kaylee _________9

Apple Valley 11Allen, Gabby _________10

Sultana  9Preston, Kaylee _________11

Temescal Can  9Madrid, Monique _________12

Oak Hills  9Armendariz, Lilly _________13

Granite Hill 10Packer, Emily _________14
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Event  7   Boys 1600 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed  9Brower, Matthew _________1

Riverside Pr 12Quintinar, Isaic _________2

Riverside Pr 10Ochoa, Homero _________3

Excelsior Ed 10Wright, Brad _________4

Excelsior Ed 12DeVay, Wyatt _________5

Excelsior Ed  9Nolen, Kaleb _________6

Academy of A 12Reyes, Justin _________7

Academy of A 10Hillers, Casey _________8

Academy of A 12Smith, Dane _________9

Riverside Pr 10Pinkney, Anthony _________10

Academy of A 11Kingston, Greggrey _________11

Riverside Pr 11Torres, Manuel _________12

Academy of A 11Myers, Chase _________13

Riverside Pr 10LaMar, Alex _________14

Event  8   Boys 1600 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Apple Valley 12Yu, Jonathon _________1

Burroughs (R 10Aranda, David _________2

Oak Hills 11Stanley, Cody _________3

Barstow 11Castro, Ryan _________4

Burroughs (R  9Fuller, Cameron _________5

Burroughs (R  9Ostrom, Andrew _________6

Barstow  9Diaz, Devlin _________7

Apple Valley 10Shreeve, Dallas _________8

Oak Hills  9Correa, Ivan _________9

Sultana 12DeLeon, Excel _________10

Apple Valley  9O'Hara, Wyatt _________11

Burroughs (R 12Herrera, Antoine _________12

Temescal Can  9Salcido, Kyle _________13

Temescal Can 11Duenas, David _________14

Oak Hills  9Salgado, Kevin _________15

Burroughs (R  9Batzer, Mitchell _________16

Granite Hill 11Lopez, Edward _________17

Temescal Can 10Susanka, Ryan _________18

Temescal Can  9Vejar, Carlos _________19

Oak Hills  9Stanley, Cameron _________20

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Boston, Josh _________1

Granite Hill 12Lish, Ethan _________2

Sultana  9Ramirez, Manuel _________3

Barstow 12Baca, Frankie _________4

Burroughs (R 12Ostrom, Greg _________5

Sultana 12Burgess, Clayton _________6

Temescal Can 12Aponte, Carmine _________7

Apple Valley 10LaRue, Alex _________8

Oak Hills 12Stone, Michael _________9

Granite Hill 12Stevenson, Eric _________10

Apple Valley 10Solis, Daniel _________11

Barstow 12Rucker, Zack _________12

Sultana  9Mercado, Uriel _________13

Burroughs (R 11White, Rhys _________14

Granite Hill  9Wong, Nathaniel _________15

Sultana 10Bird, Wesley _________16

Barstow 12Alouaimi, Moayad _________17

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Excelsior Ed 11Cotton, Jaydah _________3

Rim of the W  -Marshall, Torie _________4

Academy of A  9Vaage, Jessi _________5

Academy of A  9Vaage, Josie _________6

Rim of the W 10Elder, Elizabeth _________7

Academy of A 12Donnelly, Samantha _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Excelsior Ed 11Amarante, Melissa _________2

Riverside Pr 10Ortega, Sarah _________3

Excelsior Ed 12Abdul Khabir, Fatima _________4

Rim of the W 10Hill, Summer _________5

Rim of the W 10Bates, Kayley _________6

Riverside Pr 10Cavalier, Cassandra _________7

Excelsior Ed 12Toll, Victoria _________8

Event  10   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Oak Hills 10Reed, D _________1

Granite Hill 10Gessesse, Alex _________2

Barstow 11Mason, Mellodi _________3

Apple Valley 11Carter, Jessica _________4

Sultana 11Johnson, Jasmin _________5

Apple Valley 11Calderon, Andrea _________6

Barstow  9Jackson, Tasha _________7

Oak Hills 11Wilcox, Shayna _________8

Oak Hills 10Williams, Xjaedah _________9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  10   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Large Schools)
Apple Valley 11Jones, Ciera _________1

Sultana 12Henderson, Destiny _________2

Sultana 11Dewess, Georgi _________3

Apple Valley 11Horne, Cassidy _________4

Granite Hill 12Bailous, Marcaya _________5

Apple Valley 11Hoover, Samantha _________6

Sultana 11Whittemore, Ria _________7

Barstow 12Ince, Elizabeth _________8

Sultana 10Jailesha, Shellmire _________9

Event  11   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr 10Moyer, Kasey _________4

Rim of the W 12Ellsworth, Orson _________5

Riverside Pr 11Matlock, Roger _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr 12Enriquez, Caesar _________2

Rim of the W 12Smithson, Corey _________3

Excelsior Ed 10Maldonado, Carlos _________4

Excelsior Ed 12Stewart, London _________5

Excelsior Ed  9Bickley, Chandon _________6

Rim of the W 11Ellsworth, Spencer _________7

Excelsior Ed 11Esteban, Corona _________8

Event  12   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sultana 11Johnson, Jericho _________4

Sultana  9Gross, Charles _________5

Sultana 12Vega, Carlos _________6

Burroughs (R  9Sarrett, Blake _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Osman, Awab _________2

Apple Valley  9Walker, Brandon _________3

Burroughs (R 10Tamez IV, Richard _________4

Apple Valley 11Onita, Matthew _________5

Oak Hills 10Carey, Logan _________6

Temescal Can 10Sanchez, Justin _________7

Sultana  9Rivera, Justin _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Temescal Can 10Tucker, Cody _________1

Oak Hills 10Lyons-Wilson, Gianni _________2

Burroughs (R 12Ramon, Isaiah _________3

Oak Hills 11Reed, Isaac _________4

Oak Hills 12Williams, Ahrmaan _________5

Apple Valley 12Connors, Justin _________6

Temescal Can 10Govea, Chares _________7

Apple Valley 11Lawyer, Andrew _________8

Apple Valley 11Whitney-Moore, Jessie _________9

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 11Stanton, Alex _________2

Rim of the W  9Eshleman, McKenzie _________3

Academy of A  9Castillo, Mary _________4

Academy of A 10Donnelly, Morgan _________5

Rim of the W  9Telles-Bray, Mercedes _________6

Academy of A 10Barrera, Victoria _________7

Riverside Pr 10Lepiz, Esme _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr  9LaMar, Amaia _________1

Riverside Pr 12Kvammen, Ingeborg _________2

Riverside Pr 11Moreno, Aylin _________3

Excelsior Ed 12Casillas, Margarita _________4

Rim of the W 12Beatty, Abigail _________5

Rim of the W  9Bradshaw, Makaila _________6

Riverside Pr 10Capilla, Angelica _________7

Riverside Pr 11Viramontes, Ashley _________8

Academy of A 10Catania, Caitlin _________9

Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Sultana 10Walker, Courtney _________2

Oak Hills 11Rieman, Breonna _________3

Temescal Can 10Sheldon, Sierra _________4

Granite Hill 12Hele, Holly _________5

Sultana 11Landgrave, Yasmin _________6

Apple Valley  9Chavez, Kristine _________7

Temescal Can 12Ellington, Nakimera _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Dash Large Schools)
Oak Hills 10Gonzalez, Paulina _________2

Granite Hill 12Clark, Shyanne _________3

Granite Hill 10Williams, Christine _________4

Sultana  9Duarte, Michelle _________5

Oak Hills 12Diaz, Jayleen _________6

Burroughs (R 10Haddock, Grace _________7

Oak Hills 11Colas, Kenna _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Granite Hill 11Zarate, Michelle _________1

Apple Valley 11Potter, Kaytlin _________2

Barstow  9DePappa, Ashley _________3

Sultana 10McWaters, Morgan _________4

Oak Hills 12Graham, Schae _________5

Sultana 10Courseault, Brie _________6

Apple Valley 12White, Darcy _________7

Burroughs (R 10Goedert, Bailey _________8

Temescal Can  9Salgado, Amanda _________9

Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 11Kingston, Curtys _________2

Riverside Pr 10Holtz, Isaac _________3

Riverside Pr 12Enriquez, Caesar _________4

Academy of A 12Reyes, Justin _________5

Rim of the W 11Granados, Eduardo _________6

Riverside Pr 11Gutierrez, Gabriel _________7

Academy of A 11Miramontes, Kevin _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 10Punaro, Derek _________1

Academy of A 12Hernandez, Jeremy _________2

Riverside Pr  9Cammack, Spencer _________3

Excelsior Ed 11Staley, Phillip _________4

Excelsior Ed 12Fisher, Dayshawn _________5

Riverside Pr 10Gates, Tyler _________6

Excelsior Ed 12Maciel, Austin _________7

Excelsior Ed 12Butler, Anthony _________8

Rim of the W 12Dahler, Gavin _________9

Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Apple Valley 11Cast, Zac _________3

Temescal Can 10Okoegwale, Zeek _________4

Sultana 10Reyes, Jonathan _________5

Sultana  9Ward, Brian _________6

Temescal Can 10Christoplis, Peter _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Apple Valley 10LaRue, Chris _________2

Burroughs (R 10Wadelin, Aaron _________3

Barstow 11Jacuinde, Armando _________4

Granite Hill 11Mijares, Carlos _________5

Barstow 11Ebel, Richard _________6

Burroughs (R 11Crescencio, Francisco _________7

Burroughs (R  9Sarrett, Blake _________8

Burroughs (R 10Luna-Valencia, Andrew _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sultana 10Burke, Shaden _________1

Granite Hill 12Curd, Jason _________2

Barstow  9Pickett, Kalib _________3

Oak Hills 11Capps, Jacob _________4

Oak Hills 12Guillen, Bryan _________5

Oak Hills 11Ellars, Jesse _________6

Granite Hill 12Eyanson, Charles _________7

Barstow 12Montes, Damian _________8

Barstow 10Bryce, Carson _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Temescal Can 10Salcedo, Juan _________1

Oak Hills 12Ayala, Antonio _________2

Temescal Can 12Mendoza, Armando _________3

Apple Valley 11Collins, Miles _________4

Apple Valley 12Moore, Myleka _________5

Sultana 11Usher, Michael _________6

Apple Valley 12Perez, Ezequel _________7

Oak Hills 11Walker, Stephon _________8

Sultana 12Sanford, Stephan _________9

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A  9Vaage, Jessi _________1

Excelsior Ed 10Shreve, Katrina _________2

Riverside Pr 10Guillen, Dalila _________3

Excelsior Ed 10Rankin, Gabrielle _________4

Riverside Pr 10Cavalier, Cassandra _________5

Academy of A 11Carr, Nicole _________6

Academy of A  9Vaage, Josie _________7

Riverside Pr 10Thomas, Jamilla _________8

Riverside Pr 11Cavalier, Alexis _________9



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:18 AM  3/28/2014  Page 5

High Desert Invite - 3/27/2014

Finished Results

www.finishedresults.com

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Small Schools)
Rim of the W 10Sillas, Alejandra _________1

Excelsior Ed 12Perez, Jazmine _________2

Academy of A 11Vaage, Tabitha _________3

Excelsior Ed 10Brower, Melanie _________4

Rim of the W 10Edmondson, Hannah _________5

Riverside Pr  9Aikens, Angel _________6

Excelsior Ed  9Jones, Hailey _________7

Academy of A 10Samp, Allison _________8

Rim of the W 12Bautista, Korina _________9

Event  18   Girls 100 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Granite Hill 12Rudolf, Elena _________2

Temescal Can 10Torres, Belien _________3

Apple Valley  9Searls, Savannah _________4

Temescal Can 10Jeong, Tiffany _________5

Oak Hills 11Wilcox, Shayna _________6

Apple Valley  9Conrad, Aubree _________7

Apple Valley 11Guillory, Erica _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Barstow  9Johnson, Di'Assanique _________2

Oak Hills 10Wadood, Cautia _________3

Barstow 12Proctor, Kamrien _________4

Apple Valley 11Horne, Cassidy _________5

Sultana 12Dennis, Nia _________6

Sultana 11Roberts, Rognae _________7

Barstow  9Berry, Biance _________8

Barstow  9Johnson, Domunique _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R  9Williams, Taylor _________1

Oak Hills 10Rodriquez, Joselyn _________2

Barstow 10Long, Kathleen _________3

Temescal Can  9Briton, Brianna _________4

Granite Hill 12Clark, Shyanne _________5

Sultana  9Walker, Natalee _________6

Temescal Can  9Mendoza, Virna _________7

Granite Hill  9Koppel, Natalie _________8

Granite Hill 10Holbrook, Kerah _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Pruitt, Vanessa _________1

Oak Hills 10Williams, Xjaedah _________2

Sultana 12Morton, Destiny _________3

Burroughs (R 11Pettet, Michelle _________4

Burroughs (R  9Ayers, Ashleigh _________5

Oak Hills 11Ferguson, Desha _________6

Burroughs (R 10Barry, Lindsey _________7

Sultana 10Richardson, Tavajia _________8

Apple Valley 10Anderson, Vanessa _________9

Event  19   Boys 100 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr  9Dennis, Saebren _________2

Riverside Pr 10Olabanji, Samuel _________3

Academy of A 10Tran, Kyle _________4

Academy of A 10Punaro, Derek _________5

Academy of A  9Flores, Robert _________6

Academy of A 10Lewis, James _________7

Riverside Pr 10Grifiith, Reece _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 11Souter, Tyler _________1

Excelsior Ed 12Butler, Anthony _________2

Excelsior Ed 12Richardson, Letarius _________3

Rim of the W 11Taylor, Jamie _________4

Riverside Pr 12Seals, Billy _________5

Riverside Pr 12Cardoza, Justyce _________6

Excelsior Ed 12Bennett, Matthew _________7

Excelsior Ed 11Hughes, Malik _________8

Excelsior Ed 11Hughes, Milan _________9

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Granite Hill 12Malan, Alex _________2

Burroughs (R 11Soard, Allen _________3

Barstow 11Kitchen, Elijah _________4

Sultana 12Ellison, Kali _________5

Barstow 10Londo, Jordan _________6

Barstow 10Martinez, Nolan _________7

Burroughs (R 12Khoeun, Anthony _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Large Schools)
Apple Valley 12Alcala, Valente _________2

Oak Hills  9Afolayan, Jordan _________3

Temescal Can  9Johnston, Patrick _________4

Burroughs (R  9Blanch, Kai _________5

Oak Hills 11Watkins, Reggie _________6

Temescal Can  9Gomez, Justin _________7

Apple Valley 12Dominguez, Steven _________8

Sultana 11Johnson, Jericho _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Apple Valley 10Sprague, Greg _________1

Temescal Can 10Ippollto, Frank _________2

Sultana 11Usher, Michael _________3

Oak Hills 12Marte, Joseph _________4

Granite Hill 11Glick, Christopher _________5

Temescal Can 11Hancock, Kode _________6

Apple Valley 12James, Tevin _________7

Oak Hills 10Navarrete, Christian _________8

Temescal Can 10Van-Meter, Steven _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Springs, Zach _________1

Burroughs (R 12Jones, Tyrone _________2

Oak Hills 10Hutton, Christian _________3

Apple Valley 12Hughes, Trevor _________4

Sultana 12Kimbell, Sam _________5

Apple Valley 12Wagner, Justin _________6

Burroughs (R 10Rickard, Daniel _________7

Apple Valley 12Williams, Gerald _________8

Burroughs (R 12Givins, Isaiah _________9

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed 11Janelle, Dominique _________1

Riverside Pr 10Amaya, Johanne _________2

Riverside Pr  9Pena, Aitiana _________3

Riverside Pr 10Lopez, Alexis _________4

Academy of A 11Stanton, Sydney _________5

Riverside Pr 11Child, Alexanda _________6

Rim of the W 10Hernandez, Jessica _________7

Academy of A 11Stanton, Alex _________8

Academy of A 10Donnelly, Morgan _________9

Rim of the W  9Eshleman, McKenzie _________10

Rim of the W  9Telles-Bray, Mercedes _________11

Rim of the W  9Bradshaw, Makaila _________12

Riverside Pr 10Serrato, Sarena _________13

Academy of A 10Alnakoud, Christine _________14

Event  22   Girls 800 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Apple Valley 11Ruvalcaba, Mizraim _________1

Oak Hills 10Gonzalez, Paulina _________2

Temescal Can  9May, Felicca _________3

Barstow 10Haenelt, Anna _________4

Oak Hills 11Colas, Kenna _________5

Temescal Can  9Rokoski, Alexis _________6

Barstow  9Odom, Karilyn _________7

Burroughs (R 10Edulag, Annalyn _________8

Barstow  9Najera, Elizabeth _________9

Barstow 11Zepata, Nayeli _________10

Oak Hills 10Pendergraft, Jessica _________11

Oak Hills  9Armendariz, Lilly _________12

Sultana 11Moore, Angela _________13

Granite Hill 12Hele, Noel _________14

Sultana  9Pineda, Michelle _________15

Granite Hill 11Zamora, Alexa _________16

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Granite Hill 12Deimling, Katie _________1

Granite Hill 12Hele, Holly _________2

Burroughs (R  9Ernst, Julia _________3

Apple Valley 12Vargas, Amidai _________4

Sultana 10Mischke, Alexandra _________5

Sultana  9Preston, Kaylee _________6

Granite Hill 10Packer, Emily _________7

Apple Valley 11Allen, Gabby _________8

Apple Valley 12Robinson, Sharon _________9

Temescal Can  9Madrid, Monique _________10

Sultana 11Upham, Kaylee _________11

Oak Hills 12Diaz, Jayleen _________12

Apple Valley 11Sherrick, Rhonda _________13

Barstow 11Roberts, Atlantis _________14

Burroughs (R 10Szczypiorski, Annalisa _________15
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Event  23   Boys 800 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed 12Maciel, Austin _________1

Excelsior Ed 11Kanoho, Micah _________2

Excelsior Ed 12DeVay, Wyatt _________3

Excelsior Ed  9Nolen, Kaleb _________4

Riverside Pr 12Quintinar, Isaic _________5

Academy of A 12Reyes, Justin _________6

Riverside Pr 11Torres, Manuel _________7

Academy of A 11Myers, Chase _________8

Academy of A 10Hillers, Casey _________9

Riverside Pr 12Griffith, Logan _________10

Academy of A 10Hernandez, Jason _________11

Riverside Pr 10Ochoa, Homero _________12

Riverside Pr 12Bolivar, Julio _________13

Academy of A 11Kingston, Curtys _________14

Event  24   Boys 800 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Granite Hill  9Nichols, Adam _________1

Granite Hill  9Doering, Nigel _________2

Barstow 11Jacuinde, Armando _________3

Burroughs (R  9Fuller, Cameron _________4

Granite Hill 12Maroste, Zack _________5

Sultana 10Bird, Wesley _________6

Burroughs (R  9Ostrom, Andrew _________7

Oak Hills 12Diaz, Christian _________8

Temescal Can 10Silva, Joel _________9

Temescal Can 11Duenas, David _________10

Oak Hills 10Hernandez, Esteban _________11

Barstow 10Moon, Garrett _________12

Apple Valley 10Olvara, Aidon _________13

Temescal Can 10Susanka, Ryan _________14

Temescal Can  9Vejar, Carlos _________15

Sultana 12Mercado, James _________16

Granite Hill 12Lish, Ethan _________17

Sultana  9Ramirez, Manuel _________18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Granite Hill 12Stevenson, Eric _________1

Burroughs (R 12Boston, Josh _________2

Oak Hills 12Guillen, Bryan _________3

Barstow 12Alouaimi, Moayad _________4

Sultana 10Burke, Shaden _________5

Sultana 12Flores, Justin _________6

Barstow 11Castro, Ryan _________7

Apple Valley 12Bortolotti, Brandon _________8

Oak Hills 12Stone, Michael _________9

Burroughs (R 12Ostrom, Greg _________10

Burroughs (R 12Herrera, Antoine _________11

Oak Hills 12Ayala, Antonio _________12

Barstow 11Ebel, Richard _________13

Apple Valley 11Chilton, Colin _________14

Temescal Can 12Mendoza, Armando _________15

Apple Valley 12Roper, William _________16

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rim of the W 10Bates, Kayley _________2

Riverside Pr  9LaMar, Amaia _________3

Academy of A 12Donnelly, Samantha _________4

Rim of the W  9Griggs, Gwen _________5

Academy of A  9Vaage, Josie _________6

Excelsior Ed 11Cotton, Jaydah _________7

Academy of A  9Vaage, Jessi _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rim of the W  -Marshall, Torie _________2

Excelsior Ed 12Casillas, Margarita _________3

Excelsior Ed 12Abdul Khabir, Fatima _________4

Rim of the W 10Hill, Summer _________5

Riverside Pr 10Cavalier, Cassandra _________6

Excelsior Ed 11Amarante, Melissa _________7

Excelsior Ed 12Toll, Victoria _________8

Riverside Pr 10Guillen, Dalila _________9
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Event  26   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Oak Hills 10Reed, D _________1

Oak Hills 11Wilcox, Shayna _________2

Granite Hill 10Gessesse, Alex _________3

Sultana 10Dunlap, Jocelyn _________4

Sultana 10Jailesha, Shellmire _________5

Temescal Can  9Slieman, Natalie _________6

Temescal Can  9Briton, Brianna _________7

Barstow 12Ince, Elizabeth _________8

Barstow  9Jackson, Tasha _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Sultana 11Johnson, Jasmin _________1

Granite Hill 12Bailous, Marcaya _________2

Apple Valley 11Hoover, Samantha _________3

Apple Valley 11Jones, Ciera _________4

Apple Valley 11Horne, Cassidy _________5

Apple Valley 11Calderon, Andrea _________6

Apple Valley  9Searls, Savannah _________7

Sultana 11Whittemore, Ria _________8

Sultana 12Hubbard, Jasmine _________9

Event  27   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rim of the W 12Ellsworth, Orson _________3

Academy of A 10Etheridge, Marcell _________4

Excelsior Ed 11Esteban, Corona _________5

Rim of the W 12Smithson, Corey _________6

Riverside Pr 12Loveland, David _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr 10Moyer, Kasey _________2

Excelsior Ed  9Bickley, Chandon _________3

Excelsior Ed 12Stewart, London _________4

Riverside Pr 11Matlock, Roger _________5

Excelsior Ed 12Fisher, Dayshawn _________6

Excelsior Ed 10Maldonado, Carlos _________7

Riverside Pr 12Enriquez, Caesar _________8

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sultana  9Gross, Charles _________4

Oak Hills 11Ellars, Jesse _________5

Burroughs (R 10Karakas, Wyatt _________6

Granite Hill 11Mijares, Carlos _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Sultana 11Johnson, Jericho _________2

Granite Hill  9Lluch, Ralph _________3

Burroughs (R 11Rode-Huber, Gage _________4

Burroughs (R 12Osman, Awab _________5

Apple Valley  9Walker, Brandon _________6

Burroughs (R 10Farris, Freddy _________7

Sultana  9Mendez, Diego _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Sultana  9Rivera, Justin _________1

Temescal Can 10Phillips, Jeffery _________2

Barstow 12Baca, Frankie _________3

Apple Valley 11Palafox, Joseph _________4

Granite Hill  9Lievano, Guillermo _________5

Temescal Can 10Sanchez, Justin _________6

Oak Hills 10Carey, Logan _________7

Barstow  9Garnica, Jessie _________8

Burroughs (R 10Roberts, Caleb _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R 10Tamez IV, Richard _________1

Apple Valley 11Whitney-Moore, Jessie _________2

Sultana 12Vega, Carlos _________3

Temescal Can 10Govea, Chares _________4

Oak Hills 12Williams, Ahrmaan _________5

Oak Hills 11Reed, Isaac _________6

Apple Valley 12Connors, Justin _________7

Oak Hills 10Lyons-Wilson, Gianni _________8

Apple Valley 11Lawyer, Andrew _________9

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverside Pr 12Kvammen, Ingeborg _________2

Riverside Pr 10Capilla, Angelica _________3

Academy of A  9Castillo, Mary _________4

Rim of the W 12Bautista, Korina _________5

Riverside Pr 10Guillen, Dalila _________6

Academy of A 10Samp, Allison _________7

Riverside Pr  9LaMar, Amaia _________8

Excelsior Ed 12Perez, Jazmine _________9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Small Schools)
Excelsior Ed 11Cotton, Jaydah _________1

Academy of A 10Barrera, Victoria _________2

Academy of A 11Carr, Nicole _________3

Excelsior Ed  9Jones, Hailey _________4

Rim of the W 10Edmondson, Hannah _________5

Excelsior Ed 10Brower, Melanie _________6

Excelsior Ed 12Caplinger, Courtney _________7

Riverside Pr 10Lepiz, Esme _________8

Academy of A 11Vaage, Tabitha _________9

Event  30   Girls 200 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Temescal Can 10Torres, Belien _________3

Temescal Can  9Mendoza, Virna _________4

Granite Hill 10Valenzuela, Josey _________5

Sultana 10McWaters, Morgan _________6

Apple Valley  9Chavez, Kristine _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R  9Williams, Taylor _________1

Granite Hill 11Zarate, Michelle _________2

Barstow  9Johnson, Di'Assanique _________3

Barstow  9Berry, Biance _________4

Barstow 12Proctor, Kamrien _________5

Sultana 12Dennis, Nia _________6

Barstow  9Johnson, Domunique _________7

Granite Hill 10Holbrook, Kerah _________8

Temescal Can  9Salgado, Amanda _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Oak Hills  9Vazquez, Martha _________1

Temescal Can 12Ellington, Nakimera _________2

Burroughs (R 10Goedert, Bailey _________3

Temescal Can 10Sheldon, Sierra _________4

Oak Hills 11Lang, Tiffany _________5

Sultana 12Morton, Destiny _________6

Granite Hill 12Clark, Shyanne _________7

Oak Hills 10Rodriquez, Joselyn _________8

Burroughs (R 10Haddock, Grace _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Granite Hill  9Koppel, Natalie _________1

Burroughs (R  9Ayers, Ashleigh _________2

Sultana 10Courseault, Brie _________3

Sultana 10Richardson, Tavajia _________4

Oak Hills 12Graham, Schae _________5

Oak Hills 11Ferguson, Desha _________6

Apple Valley 12White, Darcy _________7

Apple Valley 10Anderson, Vanessa _________8

Apple Valley 11Potter, Kaytlin _________9

Event  31   Boys 200 Meter Dash Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A  9Flores, Robert _________2

Academy of A 10Punaro, Derek _________3

Riverside Pr  9Dennis, Saebren _________4

Riverside Pr 11Zavala, Emmanuel _________5

Rim of the W 11Moss-Vasquez, Tristan _________6

Riverside Pr 11Gutierrez, Gabriel _________7

Riverside Pr 12Seals, Billy _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 11Miramontes, Kevin _________1

Academy of A 10Etheridge, Marcell _________2

Excelsior Ed 12Butler, Anthony _________3

Excelsior Ed 11Hughes, Milan _________4

Excelsior Ed 12Bennett, Matthew _________5

Excelsior Ed 12Richardson, Letarius _________6

Excelsior Ed 11Liqui, Jose _________7

Riverside Pr 10Olabanji, Samuel _________8

Academy of A 11Souter, Tyler _________9

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Temescal Can 10Okoegwale, Zeek _________3

Temescal Can 10Salcedo, Juan _________4

Temescal Can 10Van-Meter, Steven _________5

Sultana 10Reyes, Jonathan _________6

Barstow  9Villareal, Caleb _________7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Granite Hill 12Malan, Alex _________2

Apple Valley  9Rodriguez, Victor _________3

Burroughs (R  9Rogers, Christian _________4

Sultana 12Ellison, Kali _________5

Apple Valley 12Dominguez, Steven _________6

Temescal Can 10Ellington, Shakur _________7

Granite Hill 12Eyanson, Charles _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sultana 11Johnson, Jericho _________2

Granite Hill 11Mijares, Carlos _________3

Barstow 10Martinez, Nolan _________4

Granite Hill 12Curd, Jason _________5

Temescal Can 10Ippollto, Frank _________6

Barstow 10Londo, Jordan _________7

Burroughs (R  9Blanch, Kai _________8
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Large Schools)
Oak Hills 11Watkins, Reggie _________1

Apple Valley 12Hughes, Trevor _________2

Barstow  9Pickett, Kalib _________3

Burroughs (R 12Givins, Isaiah _________4

Apple Valley 12James, Tevin _________5

Burroughs (R 10Rickard, Daniel _________6

Oak Hills 10Navarrete, Christian _________7

Burroughs (R 12Jones, Tyrone _________8

Burroughs (R 12Springs, Zach _________9

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Granite Hill 11Glick, Christopher _________1

Oak Hills 12Marte, Joseph _________2

Sultana 12Kimbell, Sam _________3

Apple Valley 12Wagner, Justin _________4

Oak Hills 10Hutton, Christian _________5

Apple Valley 12Moore, Myleka _________6

Oak Hills 11Walker, Stephon _________7

Sultana 11Usher, Michael _________8

Apple Valley 12Williams, Gerald _________9

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A 10Alnakoud, Christine _________21

Rim of the W  9Jacobo, Destiny _________22

Riverside Pr 10Amaya, Johanne _________23

Academy of A 11Stanton, Alex _________24

Riverside Pr 10Serrato, Sarena _________25

Riverside Pr 12Stratton, Breanna _________26

Academy of A 11Stanton, Sydney _________27

Riverside Pr 11Child, Alexanda _________28

Rim of the W 12Anderson, Micayla _________29

Riverside Pr  9Pena, Aitiana _________30

Event  34   Girls 3200 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Barstow 10Velaquez, Brianna _________1

Barstow  9Miranda, Myara _________2

Barstow 12Irvin, Chyna _________3

Barstow 10Miranda, Vanessa _________4

Burroughs (R 11Marcano, Maryah _________5

Sultana 10Mischke, Alexandra _________6

Sultana 11Moore, Angela _________7

Apple Valley 12Richards, Ashley _________8

Oak Hills  9Armendariz, Lilly _________9

Apple Valley 11Sherrick, Rachel _________10

Granite Hill  9Rogone, Gwendolyn _________11

Sultana 11Upham, Kaylee _________12

Apple Valley 11Morales, Audrey _________13

Barstow 11Bamburg, Sarah _________14

Apple Valley  9Tolsma, Bethany _________15

Oak Hills  9Colas, Keller _________16

Sultana  9Zometa, Ana _________17

Oak Hills  9Barrera, Mia _________18

Sultana 11Allah, Mecca _________19

Event  35   Boys 3200 Meter Run Small Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed 10Wright, Brad _________1

Riverside Pr 10Ochoa, Homero _________2

Riverside Pr 12Quintinar, Isaic _________3

Riverside Pr 10Pinkney, Anthony _________4

Riverside Pr 11Torres, Manuel _________5

Riverside Pr 10LaMar, Alex _________6

Academy of A 12Smith, Dane _________7

Excelsior Ed  9Brower, Matthew _________8

Academy of A 11Kingston, Greggrey _________9

Academy of A 11Myers, Chase _________10

Excelsior Ed 11Kanoho, Micah _________11

Academy of A 10Hernandez, Jason _________12

Academy of A 10Hillers, Casey _________13
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Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Large Schools

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Boston, Josh _________1

Sultana  9Mercado, Uriel _________2

Sultana  9Ramirez, Manuel _________3

Apple Valley 10LaRue, Alex _________4

Sultana 12Burgess, Clayton _________5

Apple Valley 10Solis, Daniel _________6

Sultana 12Juarez, Jose _________7

Barstow 12Rucker, Zack _________8

Burroughs (R 11White, Rhys _________9

Barstow  9Diaz, Haydn _________10

Burroughs (R 10Aranda, David _________11

Granite Hill  9Wong, Nathaniel _________12

Oak Hills 11Stanley, Cody _________13

Apple Valley 10Shreeve, Dallas _________14

Barstow 11Morales, Cesar _________15

Sultana  9Zapata, Isaac _________16

Oak Hills  9Correa, Ivan _________17

Temescal Can 11Janes, Chris _________18

Burroughs (R  9Ostrom, Andrew _________19

Burroughs (R  9Fuller, Cameron _________20

Oak Hills 11Lara, Brian _________21

Apple Valley  9Williams, Alexander _________22

Barstow  9Mora, Brandon _________23

Barstow 11Garcia, Alex _________24

Oak Hills  9Salgado, Kevin _________25

Burroughs (R  9Batzer, Mitchell _________26

Apple Valley  9O'Hara, Wyatt _________27

Oak Hills  9Stanley, Cameron _________28

Event  37   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Small Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rim of the W _________4

Academy of A _________5

Excelsior Ed _________6

Riverside Pr _________7

Event  38   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Large Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Hills _________2

Sultana _________3

Apple Valley _________4

Burroughs (R _________5

Granite Hill _________6

Barstow _________7

Temescal Can _________8

Event  39   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Small Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed _________5

Academy of A _________6

Event  40   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Large Schools

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BBurroughs (R _________2

Sultana _________3

Temescal Can _________4

Granite Hill _________5

Barstow _________6

Oak Hills _________7

Apple Valley _________8

Burroughs (R _________9

Event  41   Girls Long Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A 10Hutsley, Hannah _________1

Academy of A 11Carr, Nicole _________2

Riverside Pr  9Rusell, Kyra _________3

Riverside Pr 11Goodman, Courtney _________4

Rim of the W 10Sillas, Alejandra _________5

Rim of the W 10Hale, Amber _________6

Riverside Pr 11Christoffels, Amanda _________7

Riverside Pr  9Russell, Sydney _________8

Academy of A 12Donnelly, Samantha _________9

Riverside Pr 12Wittkopp, Sophia _________10

Excelsior Ed 10Shreve, Katrina _________11

Academy of A 10Hanson, Hannah _________12

Academy of A 10Samp, Allison _________13

Excelsior Ed 12Caplinger, Courtney _________14

Excelsior Ed 12Rodriguez, Marissa _________15

Rim of the W 10Elder, Elizabeth _________16

Rim of the W 10Seaworth, Molly _________17
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Event  42   Girls Long Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Burroughs (R 10Terle, Ashley _________1

Granite Hill 11Zarate, Michelle _________2

Burroughs (R  9Weimholt, Devon _________3

Sultana 11Whittemore, Ria _________4

Sultana  9Parra, Alyssa _________5

Oak Hills 11Harrison, Libby _________6

Burroughs (R  9Williams, Taylor _________7

Burroughs (R 10Buelna, Leilani _________8

Sultana 10Herrera, Ashley _________9

Burroughs (R 10Barry, Lindsey _________10

Temescal Can  9Salgado, Amanda _________11

Granite Hill 12Michel, Paulina _________12

Sultana  9Ayala, Daisy _________13

Barstow  9Rodriquez, Jennifer _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Barstow  9Odom, Karilyn _________1

Apple Valley 11Carter, Jessica _________2

Temescal Can 10Jeong, Tiffany _________3

Sultana  9Villanueva, Monica _________4

Temescal Can  9Strange, Jordyn _________5

Apple Valley  9Conrad, Aubree _________6

Oak Hills 10Wadood, Cautia _________7

Granite Hill 10Holbrook, Kerah _________8

Burroughs (R 10Ramos, Yasmine _________9

Barstow 10Long, Kathleen _________10

Burroughs (R 11Pettet, Michelle _________11

Temescal Can 10Sheldon, Sierra _________12

Granite Hill  9Koppel, Natalie _________13

Apple Valley 12Williams, Najah _________14

Event  43   Boys Long Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Pr  9Cammack, Spencer _________1

Riverside Pr 12Griffith, Logan _________2

Academy of A 12Coulter, Michael _________3

Academy of A 10Tran, Kyle _________4

Excelsior Ed 12Bennett, Matthew _________5

Academy of A  9Flores, Robert _________6

Rim of the W  -Malin, Boris _________7

Academy of A 10Lewis, James _________8

Academy of A 11Souter, Tyler _________9

Excelsior Ed  9Uini, Ierenimo _________10

Excelsior Ed 12Butler, Anthony _________11

Riverside Pr 11Lara, Daniel _________12

Excelsior Ed 11Hughes, Milan _________13

Riverside Pr 10Fulton, Kendall _________14

Excelsior Ed 12Becker, Caleb _________15

Riverside Pr 10Gates, Tyler _________16

Event  44   Boys Long Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Burroughs (R 10Brown, Brandon _________1

Burroughs (R  9Rogers, Christian _________2

Burroughs (R 11Bennett, Michael _________3

Oak Hills 10Hutton, Christian _________4

Burroughs (R 11Hannafin, Michael _________5

Oak Hills 11Murphy, Gage _________6

Burroughs (R 12Khoeun, Anthony _________7

Burroughs (R 10Sevaaetasi, Matt _________8

Granite Hill 10Clark, William _________9

Burroughs (R 11Soard, Allen _________10

Burroughs (R  9Sarrett, Blake _________11

Granite Hill 12Eyanson, Charles _________12

Oak Hills 12Harris, Daniel _________13

Oak Hills 11Kaod, Muhhamed _________14

Sultana 10Christner, Raymond _________15

Granite Hill  9Arellano, Richard _________16

Apple Valley  9Sluder-Brehm, Jacob _________17

Apple Valley  9Scott, Isiah _________18

Sultana 11Ridenour, Gavin _________19

Barstow 11Cole, Stephen _________20
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  44   Boys Long Jump Large Schools)
Apple Valley  9Gillespie, Graham _________1

Apple Valley 12Colizzi, Angelo _________2

Apple Valley 10Mortimer, Tristan _________3

Granite Hill  9Lievano, Guillermo _________4

Barstow 12Ayers, Robert _________5

Temescal Can  9Johnston, Patrick _________6

Temescal Can 10Salcedo, Juan _________7

Temescal Can 10Barrera, Artie _________8

Burroughs (R 11Newbury, Zach _________9

Barstow 12Montes, Damian _________10

Sultana 12Angulo, Olegario _________11

Burroughs (R 10Wolfe, Zach _________12

Burroughs (R 12Ramon, Isaiah _________13

Sultana 12Villanueva, Jason _________14

Burroughs (R 12Jones, Tyrone _________15

Sultana 12Mercado, James _________16

Burroughs (R 12Felix, Caleb _________17

Oak Hills 12Walton, Anthony _________18

Granite Hill 12Smith, Genesis _________19

Event  45   Girls Triple Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Pr  9Rusell, Kyra _________1

Excelsior Ed 12Casillas, Margarita _________2

Riverside Pr 12Wittkopp, Sophia _________3

Rim of the W 10Elder, Elizabeth _________4

Academy of A 10Hanson, Hannah _________5

Rim of the W 11DeClerck, Ashley _________6

Excelsior Ed 12Uribe, Avianna _________7

Riverside Pr 12Schaefer, Jennifer _________8

Riverside Pr 11Christoffels, Amanda _________9

Riverside Pr 11Goodman, Courtney _________10

Rim of the W 10Hale, Amber _________11

Excelsior Ed 10Shreve, Katrina _________12

Rim of the W 10Seaworth, Molly _________13

Event  46   Girls Triple Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sultana 10Herrera, Ashley _________1

Sultana  9Villanueva, Monica _________2

Sultana  9Parra, Alyssa _________3

Burroughs (R 10Buelna, Leilani _________4

Sultana  9Williams, Catherine _________5

Oak Hills 11Harrison, Libby _________6

Sultana  9Duarte, Michelle _________7

Burroughs (R 10Ramos, Yasmine _________8

Burroughs (R 10Terle, Ashley _________9

Burroughs (R 10Felix, Madison _________10

Burroughs (R 11Pettet, Michelle _________11

Apple Valley 12Williams, Najah _________12

Event  47   Boys Triple Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excelsior Ed 12Fully, Matthew _________1

Excelsior Ed 12Stewart, London _________2

Riverside Pr  9Moore, Hayden _________3

Rim of the W  -Malin, Boris _________4

Excelsior Ed 11Esteban, Corona _________5

Academy of A 12Coulter, Michael _________6

Excelsior Ed  9Uini, Ierenimo _________7

Riverside Pr 10Gates, Tyler _________8

Excelsior Ed 12Becker, Caleb _________9

Event  48   Boys Triple Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Burroughs (R 12Khoeun, Anthony _________1

Burroughs (R  9Sarrett, Blake _________2

Sultana 11Ridenour, Gavin _________3

Burroughs (R 11Newbury, Zach _________4

Burroughs (R 12Ramon, Isaiah _________5

Sultana 10Christner, Raymond _________6

Burroughs (R 11Humphrey, Joe _________7

Oak Hills 12Jones, Anthony _________8

Burroughs (R 12Felix, Caleb _________9

Oak Hills 12Harris, Daniel _________10

Oak Hills 12Walton, Anthony _________11

Oak Hills 11Kaod, Muhhamed _________12

Barstow 11Cole, Stephen _________13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  48   Boys Triple Jump Large Schools)
Barstow 12Ayers, Robert _________1

Apple Valley  9Scott, Isiah _________2

Apple Valley  9Sluder-Brehm, Jacob _________3

Apple Valley  9Gillespie, Graham _________4

Apple Valley 10Mortimer, Tristan _________5

Apple Valley 12Colizzi, Angelo _________6

Temescal Can  9Johnston, Patrick _________7

Sultana 12Angulo, Olegario _________8

Burroughs (R 10Wolfe, Zach _________9

Sultana 12Mercado, James _________10

Sultana 12Villanueva, Jason _________11

Granite Hill 12Smith, Genesis _________12

Event  49   Girls High Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Pr  9Russell, Sydney _________1

Academy of A 10Hanson, Hannah _________2

Excelsior Ed 12Uribe, Avianna _________3

Academy of A 10Hutsley, Hannah _________4

Academy of A 11Vaage, Tabitha _________5

Academy of A  9Vaage, Josie _________6

Rim of the W  -Macguire, Mira _________7

Academy of A  9Vaage, Jessi _________8

Riverside Pr 11Goodman, Courtney _________9

Rim of the W 11MacGuirer, Tia _________10

Riverside Pr  9Rusell, Kyra _________11

Riverside Pr 11Christoffels, Amanda _________12

Riverside Pr 12Wittkopp, Sophia _________13

Excelsior Ed 12Toll, Victoria _________14

Excelsior Ed  9Jones, Hailey _________15

Excelsior Ed 12Perez, Jazmine _________16

Event  50   Girls High Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sultana 12Henderson, Destiny _________1

Sultana 12Hubbard, Jasmine _________2

Granite Hill 10Jackson, Jada _________3

Sultana 11Hughes, Michelle _________4

Oak Hills 11Harrison, Libby _________5

Burroughs (R 11Pettet, Michelle _________6

Temescal Can 12Ellington, Nakimera _________7

Apple Valley 12Williams, Najah _________8

Barstow 12Cooks, Maxine _________9

Granite Hill 12Bailous, Marcaya _________10

Event  51   Boys High Jump Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A 10Etheridge, Marcell _________1

Riverside Pr 10Fulton, Kendall _________2

Academy of A 10Tran, Kyle _________3

Riverside Pr  9Dennis, Saebren _________4

Rim of the W 11Ellsworth, Spencer _________5

Academy of A 12Coulter, Michael _________6

Excelsior Ed 12Fully, Matthew _________7

Rim of the W 11Taylor, Jamie _________8

Rim of the W 12Dahler, Gavin _________9

Riverside Pr 10Hale, Darrel _________10

Excelsior Ed  9Uini, Ierenimo _________11

Excelsior Ed 11Hughes, Malik _________12

Excelsior Ed 11Staley, Phillip _________13

Excelsior Ed 12Becker, Caleb _________14

Riverside Pr 12Seals, Billy _________15

Event  52   Boys High Jump Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sultana 10Lee, Jashon _________1

Sultana  9Roman, Paul _________2

Sultana 11Harrie, LJ _________3

Burroughs (R 10Karakas, Wyatt _________4

Sultana  9Moore, Michael _________5

Oak Hills 12Harris, Daniel _________6

Burroughs (R 11Bennett, Michael _________7

Temescal Can 10Tucker, Cody _________8

Oak Hills 11Kaod, Muhhamed _________9

Burroughs (R 10Tamez IV, Richard _________10

Oak Hills 11Murphy, Gage _________11

Temescal Can 10Okoegwale, Zeek _________12

Apple Valley  9Sluder-Brehm, Jacob _________13

Apple Valley  9Scott, Isiah _________14

Apple Valley  9Gillespie, Graham _________15

Burroughs (R 10Farris, Freddy _________16

Sultana 10Jackson, Maddy _________17

Granite Hill 12Smith, Genesis _________18

Barstow  9Diaz, Haydn _________19

Barstow 12Cole, Jerry _________20

Barstow  9Diaz, Devlin _________21

Oak Hills 12Walton, Anthony _________22
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Event  54   Girls Pole Vault Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Apple Valley 10Lanceta, Joanne _________1

Sultana 11Dewess, Georgi _________2

Sultana  9Preston, Kaylee _________3

Oak Hills 10Simpson, Briana _________4

Oak Hills 11Mayne, Ryan _________5

Oak Hills  9Garcia, Mayra _________6

Apple Valley 10Adamson, Leia _________7

Oak Hills  9Perez, Dayline _________8

Sultana 11Upham, Kaylee _________9

Apple Valley 10Light, Brittany _________10

Burroughs (R  9Williams, Taylor _________11

Apple Valley 10Anderson, Vanessa _________12

Apple Valley 10Shelton, Mekka _________13

Sultana 10Irish, Kaitlyn _________14

Sultana  9Williams, Catherine _________15

Burroughs (R  9Weimholt, Devon _________16

Oak Hills 10Taskas, Haley _________17

Barstow 12Ince, Elizabeth _________18

Event  56   Boys Pole Vault Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Sultana 12Bollinger, Dylan _________1

Burroughs (R 10Sevaaetasi, Matt _________2

Sultana  9Roman, Paul _________3

Apple Valley 10Sprague, Greg _________4

Sultana 12Villanueva, Jason _________5

Sultana 12Angulo, Olegario _________6

Apple Valley 10Olvara, Aidon _________7

Apple Valley  9Williams, Alexander _________8

Apple Valley 11Cast, Zac _________9

Oak Hills  9Metzger, Noah _________10

Barstow  9Garnica, Jessie _________11

Oak Hills 11Asuncion, Carlos _________12

Burroughs (R 10Brown, Brandon _________13

Burroughs (R 11Hannafin, Michael _________14

Apple Valley 11Mannil, Ejon _________15

Burroughs (R 11Humphrey, Joe _________16

Barstow 12Cole, Jerry _________17

Sultana 12Mercado, James _________18

Oak Hills 11Murphy, Gage _________19

Event  57   Girls Shot Put Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rim of the W  -Castillo, Claire _________1

Rim of the W  -Vander-Ploeg, Emilee _________2

Riverside Pr 11Lenoir, Brittney _________3

Riverside Pr 11Valentin, Krystyn _________4

Academy of A  9Baker, Madysen _________5

Academy of A 10Hutsley, Hannah _________6

Academy of A 11Santos Ponce, Gabriela _________7

Academy of A  9Castillo, Mary _________8

Rim of the W  -Hawver, Nicole _________9

Riverside Pr 12Capilla, Maria _________10

Riverside Pr 11Gates, Shawna _________11

Riverside Pr 10Thompson, Jennifer _________12

Excelsior Ed 12Uribe, Avianna _________13

Rim of the W 11Raptis, Analia _________14

Rim of the W  -Gregg, Shannon _________15

Excelsior Ed 10Rankin, Gabrielle _________16

Event  58   Girls Shot Put Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Granite Hill 10Jackson, Jada _________1

Oak Hills 12Cossio, Selena _________2

Oak Hills 12Gonzalez, Evangelyn _________3

Burroughs (R 11Brannon, Gillian _________4

Barstow 11Ventura, Kimberly _________5

Barstow 11Light, Kambria _________6

Oak Hills 11Harrison, Libby _________7

Burroughs (R 10Ramirez, Susana _________8

Sultana 10Martinez, Sommer _________9

Apple Valley 11Chisum, Vanessa _________10

Sultana 10Carrell, Alissa _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Burroughs (R 10Tamcke, Cara _________1

Sultana  9Castro, Vanessa _________2

Burroughs (R 10Terle, Ashley _________3

Temescal Can 12Lopez, Maribel _________4

Apple Valley 12Rethwisch, Trystan _________5

Temescal Can  9Panno, Haley _________6

Granite Hill 10Gessesse, Alex _________7

Temescal Can  9Clark, Mariah _________8

Oak Hills 10Miller, Hannah _________9

Apple Valley 12Pennington, Jennifer _________10

Sultana 12Martinez, Brittany _________11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  58   Girls Shot Put Large Schools)
Barstow 10Mims, Marian _________1

Temescal Can 10Andreas, Chyanna _________2

Temescal Can 10Norinder, Sarah _________3

Apple Valley 10Valencia, Haley _________4

Apple Valley 12Roberts, Dajza _________5

Sultana 12Chavies, Autumn _________6

Burroughs (R 10Felix, Madison _________7

Barstow 10Langston, Amy _________8

Barstow 12Alafaio, Vasa _________9

Oak Hills 12Malu, Mel _________10

Event  59   Boys Shot Put Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A 10Bilbey, Ryan _________1

Rim of the W 12Decker, Blake _________2

Academy of A 12Hernandez, Jeremy _________3

Rim of the W  -Sillas, Jaime _________4

Rim of the W  -Kelly, Garrett _________5

Excelsior Ed 10Maldonado, Carlos _________6

Excelsior Ed 11Kanoho, Micah _________7

Riverside Pr  9Butler, Tanner _________8

Riverside Pr 11Rodriguez, Ezra _________9

Riverside Pr 11Garret, Shawn _________10

Riverside Pr 12Cardoza, Justyce _________11

Riverside Pr 10Van Antwerp, Paul _________12

Excelsior Ed 12Becker, Caleb _________13

Event  60   Boys Shot Put Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Oak Hills 10Gonzales, Efrain _________1

Apple Valley 12Soto, Roberto _________2

Apple Valley 12Shila, Donovan _________3

Sultana  9Velsa, Zach _________4

Granite Hill 11Goforth, Dustin _________5

Granite Hill 11Whalon, Cuylar _________6

Burroughs (R 10Lambert, Trenton _________7

Barstow 12Brown, Jesse _________8

Granite Hill  9Aguilar, Samuel _________9

Barstow 11Copeland, Christian _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Temescal Can 10Delgado, Nathaniel _________1

Barstow 12Mendoza, Nelson _________2

Apple Valley 12Aparicio, Miguel _________3

Barstow 12Bravo, Rodolfo _________4

Burroughs (R  9Lopez, Tyler _________5

Apple Valley 12Segura, Amadeus _________6

Sultana 10Perez, Edward _________7

Sultana 10Curiel, Victor _________8

Burroughs (R 12Mallett, Malik _________9

Temescal Can 10Tseng, David _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Oak Hills 12Thompson, Christopher _________1

Oak Hills 12Baker, Marquis _________2

Temescal Can  9Allison, Michael _________3

Temescal Can 10Estorco, Jeremiah _________4

Sultana 12Turkowski, Austin _________5

Burroughs (R 12Cruz, Adrian _________6

Apple Valley 12Blount, DarylWayne _________7

Apple Valley 11Livermore, Dakota _________8

Apple Valley 12Herrera, Keanu _________9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Barstow 12Washington, Michael _________1

Sultana 11Bowers, William _________2

Apple Valley 11Carta, Beau _________3

Apple Valley 12Mabry, Moses _________4

Apple Valley 11Jerkins, Brian _________5

Burroughs (R 11Rockwell, Alexander _________6

Oak Hills 12Jennies, Dillion _________7

Oak Hills 12Bacon, Troy _________8

Temescal Can 12Norinder, Sam _________9

Event  61   Girls Discus Throw Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A 11Santos Ponce, Gabriela _________1

Riverside Pr 11Lenoir, Brittney _________2

Academy of A 12Donnelly, Samantha _________3

Rim of the W 11DeClerck, Ashley _________4

Academy of A 10Hutsley, Hannah _________5

Rim of the W  -Gregg, Shannon _________6

Rim of the W  -Castillo, Claire _________7

Rim of the W  -Vander-Ploeg, Emilee _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  61   Girls Discus Throw Small Schools)
Riverside Pr 12Capilla, Maria _________1

Academy of A  9Baker, Madysen _________2

Academy of A 10Donnelly, Morgan _________3

Riverside Pr 11Gates, Shawna _________4

Riverside Pr 10Thompson, Jennifer _________5

Riverside Pr 11Valentin, Krystyn _________6

Excelsior Ed 10Rankin, Gabrielle _________7

Rim of the W 11Raptis, Analia _________8

Event  62   Girls Discus Throw Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Oak Hills 11Lesley, Emily _________1

Oak Hills 11Ariellsano, Yessica _________2

Oak Hills 12Gonzalez, Evangelyn _________3

Granite Hill 10Jackson, Jada _________4

Burroughs (R 10Ramirez, Susana _________5

Burroughs (R 11Brannon, Gillian _________6

Barstow 11Ventura, Kimberly _________7

Sultana 10Stone-Smith, sabrina _________8

Apple Valley 11Chisum, Vanessa _________9

Barstow 10Langston, Amy _________10

Barstow 11Light, Kambria _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Apple Valley 12Rethwisch, Trystan _________1

Sultana 11Hughes, Michelle _________2

Apple Valley 12Pennington, Jennifer _________3

Burroughs (R 10Terle, Ashley _________4

Temescal Can 12Lopez, Maribel _________5

Burroughs (R 10Tamcke, Cara _________6

Barstow 10Mims, Marian _________7

Barstow 12Alafaio, Vasa _________8

Temescal Can  9Panno, Haley _________9

Sultana 10Carrell, Alissa _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sultana 12Chavies, Autum _________1

Temescal Can 10Andreas, Chyanna _________2

Oak Hills 12Malu, Mel _________3

Sultana 12Martinez, Brittany _________4

Apple Valley 10Valencia, Haley _________5

Granite Hill 10Gessesse, Alex _________6

Temescal Can  9Clark, Mariah _________7

Temescal Can 10Norinder, Sarah _________8

Apple Valley 12Roberts, Dajza _________9

Burroughs (R 10Felix, Madison _________10

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw Small Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rim of the W  -Kelly, Garrett _________1

Academy of A 12Hernandez, Jeremy _________2

Riverside Pr 10Rhodes, Dylan _________3

Academy of A 11Kingston, Curtys _________4

Rim of the W 12Decker, Blake _________5

Excelsior Ed 11Kanoho, Micah _________6

Riverside Pr 10Van Antwerp, Paul _________7

Riverside Pr  9Soriano, Andrew _________8

Excelsior Ed 11Staley, Phillip _________9

Excelsior Ed 11Esteban, Corona _________10

Riverside Pr 12Cardoza, Justyce _________11

Excelsior Ed 11Liqui, Jose _________12

Riverside Pr 11Rodriguez, Ezra _________13

Excelsior Ed 12Maciel, Austin _________14

Event  64   Boys Discus Throw Large Schools

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Sultana  9Velsa, Zach _________1

Sultana  9Ward, Brian _________2

Oak Hills 10Gonzales, Efrain _________3

Barstow 12Brown, Jesse _________4

Barstow 11Copeland, Christian _________5

Barstow 12Mendoza, Nelson _________6

Barstow 12Washington, Michael _________7

Barstow 12Bravo, Rodolfo _________8

Temescal Can 10Delgado, Nathaniel _________9

Apple Valley 11Carta, Beau _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Burroughs (R 10Lambert, Trenton _________1

Sultana 10Perez, Edward _________2

Apple Valley 12Segura, Amadeus _________3

Burroughs (R 12Mallett, Malik _________4

Sultana 12Turkowski, Austin _________5

Apple Valley 12Aparicio, Miguel _________6

Burroughs (R 12Cruz, Adrian _________7

Apple Valley 12Herrera, Keanu _________8

Apple Valley 12Shila, Donovan _________9

Temescal Can  9Allison, Michael _________10
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  64   Boys Discus Throw Large Schools)
Burroughs (R  9Lopez, Tyler _________1

Sultana 11Bowers, William _________2

Oak Hills 11Aguilar, Jonathan _________3

Granite Hill 11Goforth, Dustin _________4

Oak Hills 12Thompson, Christopher _________5

Granite Hill 11Whalon, Cuylar _________6

Temescal Can 10Estorco, Jeremiah _________7

Temescal Can 10Tseng, David _________8

Apple Valley 12Soto, Roberto _________9

Apple Valley 11Jerkins, Brian _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Granite Hill  9Aguilar, Samuel _________1

Apple Valley 11Livermore, Dakota _________2

Oak Hills 12Jennies, Dillion _________3

Apple Valley 12Blount, DarylWayne _________4

Apple Valley 12Mabry, Moses _________5

Burroughs (R 11Rockwell, Alexander _________6

Burroughs (R 10Felix, Kyle _________7

Temescal Can 12Norinder, Sam _________8

Oak Hills 12Bacon, Troy _________9


